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NO DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE NOTES INFAQ
1 1/5/25 BALANCE ON APRIL FORWARD RM200.00 RM200.00 Openning account (asp s/b)
2 13/5/25 Norazean binti Nasir FEES RM30.00 RM230.00
3 Mohd Haikal bin Mohd Nor FEES RM30.00 RM260.00
4 SHARIFFAH ZAHARAH BINTI SYED ABD RAHMAN FEES RM40.00 RM300.00
5 Muhammad Sulung Dewa bin Abdul Haddi FEES RM30.00 RM330.00
6 14/5/25 SHAHLIM BIN IRWAN BUANG FEES RM30.00 RM360.00
7 Norlida binti Raman FEES RM30.00 RM390.00
8 Hazimah binti Salamih FEES RM30.00 RM420.00
9 Norkhazwani binti Zainon FEES RM30.00 RM1,050.00

10 15/5/25 Nora binti Hassan FEES RM30.00 RM900.00
11 Mastura Binti Baba FEES RM30.00 RM540.00
12 Norliyana binti Mohd Junaidi FEES RM30.00 RM450.00
13 Hamisah Yahyah FEES RM30.00 RM480.00
14 Sulaiman Bakrin FEES RM30.00 RM510.00
15 norhalimah binti hussin FEES RM30.00 RM610.00
16 Amri Yusof FEES RM40.00 RM580.00
17 Haslinda binti Roslani FEES RM30.00 RM640.00
18 Saadiah Tamam FEES RM30.00 RM1,020.00
19 Noordin bin Md Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM670.00
20 Nor Hayati binti Mahat FEES RM30.00 RM700.00
21 Fauziah binti Sahim @ Fauziah Sahin FEES RM30.00 RM800.00
22 Mohd Ikhwan bin Kamal FEES RM40.00 RM740.00
23 Muhammad Alif Irsyad bin Mohd Ikhwan FEES RM30.00 RM770.00
24 Engku Mohd Ridzuan bin Tuan Yunus FEES RM30.00 RM870.00
25 Rahimah binti Raseli FEES RM30.00 RM930.00
26 Anilah binti Mariun FEES RM30.00 RM960.00
27 Norlizah binti Mohd Rais FEES RM40.00 RM840.00
28 Hayati binti Abdul Aziz FEES RM30.00 RM990.00
29 16/5/25 Jamaliah Sariff @ Md.Shariff FEES RM30.00 RM1,190.00
30 Muhamad Lotfi Makhtar FEES RM30.00 RM1,080.00
31 Normah Kassim FEES RM30.00 RM1,110.00
32 Norlitah binti Md Yusof FEES RM50.00 RM1,160.00
33 Muhammad Fadzli bin Mansol FEES RM30.00 RM1,220.00
34 Rosmah bt Abdul Aziz FEES RM30.00 RM1,250.00

Ledger Account MAY 2025



35 Sallehuddin bin Mohd Sufi FEES RM30.00 RM1,280.00
36 17/5/25 Md Nor Hisyam bin Malik FEES RM30.00 RM1,340.00
37 Nor Azman bin Mohamad FEES RM30.00 RM1,310.00
38 Razali Bin Rahman FEES RM40.00 RM1,380.00
39 18/5/25 Raja Khadijah binti Raja Ismail FEES RM30.00 RM1,410.00
40 19/5/25 Fadzila binti Mohd Arifin FEES RM30.00 RM1,440.00
41 Sri Antari binti Ibrahim FEES RM30.00 RM1,470.00
42 20/5/25 Nurul Khairunnisa binti Mohd Rodzi FEES RM40.00 RM1,510.00
43 Syed Muhammad Azuan Alif bin Syed Sohor FEES RM30.00 RM1,540.00
44 Anita binti Sued FEES RM30.00 RM1,570.00
45 Nor Asyikin binti Daud FEES RM30.00 RM1,600.00
46 21/5/25 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri FEES RM30.00 RM1,630.00
47 Wan Saiful Bahri bin Wan Mohamad FEES RM30.00 RM1,720.00
48 Shariffah b.Shariff FEES RM30.00 RM1,750.00
49 Rubia binti Gagor FEES RM30.00 RM1,690.00
50 Mohd Zaki bin Raup FEES RM30.00 RM1,660.00
51 Norabdah Mohd Sharif FEES RM30.00 RM1,810.00
52 Nurhudah binti Mohamed FEES RM30.00 RM1,780.00
53 Norazian Yahaya FEES RM30.00 RM1,840.00
54 Qmariah binti Mat Nor FEES RM30.00 RM1,870.00
55 Siti Zakiah binti Mat Nor FEES RM30.00 RM1,900.00
56 Zubaidah binti Mat Nor FEES RM30.00 RM1,930.00
57 22/5/25 Salmiah binti Abd Wahid FEES RM30.00 RM2,080.00
58 Khairul Bahri bin Hashim FEES RM30.00 RM1,960.00
59 Siti Hanisah binti Mohd Hanif FEES RM30.00 RM1,990.00
60 Azizah binti Mat Nor FEES RM30.00 RM2,110.00
61 Muhamad Sepulbaharin bin Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM2,020.00
62 Nor Fazilah binti Wahab FEES RM30.00 RM2,050.00
63 Suhaimi bin Hashim FEES RM30.00 RM2,140.00
64 Sharifah Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM2,230.00
65 Norhayati Abu Bakar FEES RM30.00 RM2,170.00
66 Umie Umairah binti Md Jidin FEES RM30.00 RM2,260.00
67 Nur Aida Suraya binti A Razak FEES RM30.00 RM2,200.00
68 Mohd Shahrizan Musa FEES RM30.00 RM2,290.00
69 Azmi bin Abd Khalid FEES RM30.00 RM2,320.00
70 23/5/25 Mohd Lee bin Yaacob FEES RM30.00 RM2,350.00
71 Muhammad Ghazali bin Embong FEES RM30.00 RM2,380.00
72 Nurhaliza bt Muhamad @Ghazali FEES RM30.00 RM2,410.00
73 Mohd Sahleyzan bin Ismail FEES RM30.00 RM2,440.00
74 M Syukrazmar bin M Shukeri FEES RM30.00 RM2,470.00



75 Mohthar bin Said FEES RM30.00 RM2,500.00
76 Noor Riya binti Harun FEES RM30.00 RM2,530.00
77 Nurin Sakina binti Ramlee FEES RM30.00 RM2,560.00
78 Abdul Wajid bin Babum FEES RM30.00 RM2,630.00
79 Che Faridah binti Awang Mat Ripin FEES RM40.00 RM2,600.00
80 24/5/25 Shahnizam bin Sakiman FEES RM30.00 RM2,660.00
81 Muhammad Khaidir bin Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM2,690.00
82 25/5/25 Mohamad Izzudin bin Mohamad Ali FEES RM30.00 RM2,720.00
83 Nor Azimah bt Othman FEES RM30.00 RM2,750.00
84 Mohamad Rizuwan B Mat Zaid FEES RM30.00 RM2,780.00
85 Zaleha Ali FEES RM30.00 RM2,900.00
86 Zulianah binti Kassim FEES RM30.00 RM2,810.00
87 Suaril bin Kallum FEES RM30.00 RM2,840.00
88 Khairul Fauzi bin Abdul Kahar FEES RM30.00 RM2,870.00
89 26/5/25 Zahirah Aimi binti Zainal Abidin FEES RM30.00 RM2,960.00
90 Siti Nur Sara bt Mamat FEES RM30.00 RM2,990.00
91 Raja Khadijah binti Raja Ismail FUND RM30.00 RM2,930.00 Balance RM0.00 (Suriani Suid) RM0.00
93 Rashidah binti Abu Bakar FEES RM30.00 RM3,020.00
94 Muhamad Haziq Iqbal bin Abdul Haris FEES RM30.00 RM3,050.00
95 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri FEES RM30.00 RM3,080.00
96 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri FUND RM34.56 RM3,114.56 Balance RM4.56 (Marini) RM4.56
98 27/5/25 Fauzanah Mok Mor FEES RM30.00 RM3,174.56
99 Mohd Shahrul Anuar bin Mohamed FEES RM30.00 RM3,144.56

100 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri FUND RM250.00 RM3,424.56 Bal RM70.00 (Ain,Azizah,Suriani,Iman,Syukri,Saini) RM70.00
107 28/5/25 Mohamad Norazuan bin Mohd Nor FEES RM30.00 RM3,484.56
108 Ahmad Azraai bin Amzam FEES RM30.00 RM3,454.56
109 Muhammad Waqiyuddin Shafiq bin Abdul RahmanFEES RM30.00 RM3,514.56
110 Muhammad Akmal FEES RM30.00 RM3,784.56
111 Aiman Hafiz bin Azmi FEES RM30.00 RM3,754.56
112 Zainab binti Taib FEES RM30.00 RM3,844.56
113 Khairiza bt Zakaria FEES RM30.00 RM3,814.56
114 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri FUND RM60.00 RM3,574.56 Balance RM0.00 (Zianis, Naim) RM0.00
117 Norlitah binti Md Yusof FUND RM150.00 RM3,724.56 Balance RM150.00 RM150.00
118 29/5/25 Abdul Rahman bin Idris FEES RM30.00 RM3,874.56
119 Sanusi bin Daud FEES RM40.00 RM4,014.56
120 Hamdani FEES RM50.00 RM3,924.56
121 Nurr Fareez bin Sadikan FEES RM30.00 RM3,974.56
122 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri FUND RM30.00 RM4,044.56 Balance RM0.00 (Lutfirrahman) RM0.00
124 Hayati binti Abdul Aziz FUND RM30.00 RM4,074.56 Balance RM0.00 (Salziana) RM0.00
126 Siti Zianis binti Mohd Jaafar FEES RM20.00 RM3,944.56 Addon sticker 2 (Zianis 1, Isyah 1)



127 30/5/25 Asmidi Arturu FEES RM30.00 RM4,104.56
128 Noordin bin Md Abdullah FUND RM60.00 RM4,224.56 Balance RM60.00 RM60.00
129 Jamaliah Sariff @ Md.Shariff FUND RM30.00 RM4,134.56 Balance RM0.00 (Latifah Mackson) RM0.00
131 Muhammad Faris bin Mohd Radzuan FEES RM30.00 RM4,164.56
132 Junaidah bt Bajuri FEES RM30.00 RM4,284.56
133 31/5/25 Saarizal Yahyah FEES RM30.00 RM4,684.56
134 Hazimah binti Salamih FUND RM30.00 RM4,254.56 Balance RM30.00 RM30.00
135 Khairul Amilin bin Tuah/Tuan FUND RM300.00 RM4,654.56 Brunei RM300 (FLOATING)

136 Rusfarlina binti Rusli FEES RM40.00 RM4,324.56
137 Muhammad Hanim Kamarudin FEES RM30.00 RM4,354.56

Closed Account on 31/05/2025 RM4,684.56 RM314.56

Report was prepared by Pekasa Treasury



DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE NOTES INFAQ
1/6/25 BALANCE ON MAY FORWARD RM4,684.56 RM4,684.56 RM314.56

Nur Ain Binti Nasir FEES RM30.00 RM4,714.56
MOHD ARIF BIN MOHD ABU KHAIRI FEES RM30.00 RM4,744.56
NORSABARIAH BINTI AZALI FEES RM30.00 RM4,774.56
Shaiful Bahri bin Othman FEES RM30.00 RM4,804.56
Nor Hidayah bt Mohd Ruseli FEES RM30.00 RM4,834.56
Amizi Othman FEES RM30.00 RM4,864.56
Siti Salwa Bt Abdullah Sani FEES RM30.00 RM4,894.56
Khairul Amilin bin Tuah/Tuan BM RM100.00 RM4,794.56 Balance FLOAT RM200 (Brunei)

2/6/25 Mukhlis bin Ahmad FEES RM30.00 RM4,824.56
MUHAMMAD FAIQ AMZAR BIN ALIAS FEES RM40.00 RM4,864.56
Siti Zianis binti Mohd Jaafar FUND RM150.00 RM5,014.56 Infaq RM150 RM150.00

3/6/25 Muhammad Zulfadhli Nursyazwan Bin Mohamad Rozali FEES RM30.00 RM5,044.56
Muhammad Qutbuddin bin Mohd Sapian FEES RM30.00 RM5,074.56

4/6/25 MOHD FADHLI BIN JAFYLEE FEES RM30.00 RM5,104.56
Zulianah Binti Kassim FUND RM150.00 RM5,284.56 Balance RM90.00 (Nasir, Maimunah) RM90.00
Haikal Adrian Bin Akun FEES RM30.00 RM5,134.56
Rubia binti Gagor FUND RM30.00 RM5,314.56 Balance RM0.00 (Faizul Fikri) RM0.00
Azilawati Binti Mohd Noor FEES RM30.00 RM5,344.56
IMRAN NAUFAL BIN M SYUKRAZMAR FEES RM30.00 RM5,374.56
IMRAN MUFID BIN M SYUKRAZMAR FEES RM30.00 RM5,404.56
Siti Hajar binti Razali FEES RM30.00 RM5,434.56

5/6/25 Norazean binti Nasir FUND RM60.00 RM5,494.56 Balance RM0.00 (Raja Maimunah, Shafi'ee) RM0.00
DG NOR AFIQAH BINTI AG POGI FEES RM30.00 RM5,954.56
Tuan Mahassan bin Tuan Draman FEES RM30.00 RM5,644.56
Suriani bt Abu Hassan FEES RM30.00 RM5,704.56
Mohd Zubir bin Mohd Isa FEES RM30.00 RM5,584.56
Hamsini bt Kaimun FEES RM30.00 RM5,614.56
AHMAD SYAKIR BIN ZAMRI FEES RM30.00 RM5,524.56
NORHAYATI BT ZAKARIA FEES RM30.00 RM5,554.56
Salbiah binti Lauto FEES RM30.00 RM5,674.56
Norazian Yahaya FUND RM100.00 RM5,804.56 Infaq RM100.00 RM100.00
ABDUL KADIR BIN ISMAIL FEES RM30.00 RM5,834.56
Siti Zakiah binti Mat Nor FUND RM90.00 RM5,924.56 Infaq RM90.00 RM90.00
MOHAMAD RAISHAM BIN ABD RASHID FEES RM30.00 RM5,984.56
Muhammad Saifuddin Bin Ismail FEES RM30.00 RM6,014.56

Ledger Account JUNE 2025



6/6/25 Nor Azman Bin Mohamad FUND RM60.00 RM6,074.56 Infaq RM60.00 RM60.00
Rusfarlina Binti Rusli FUND RM30.00 RM6,104.56 Infaq RM30.00 RM30.00
Abdul Jalil Bin Mat Nor FEES RM30.00 RM6,134.56
Nabila Binti Abdul Samad FEES RM30.00 RM6,164.56
Norlitah Binti Md Yusof FUND RM300.00 RM6,464.56 Infaq RM300.00 RM300.00
Noor Sulaikha Binti Abdul Karim FEES RM30.00 RM6,494.56
Muhammad Halim Helmi bin Hamali FEES RM30.00 RM6,524.56
Norsyafika binti Azni FEES RM30.00 RM6,554.56

7/6/25 Hazimah binti Salamih FUND RM90.00 RM6,644.56 Infaq RM90.00 RM90.00
Sharina binti Saliman FEES RM30.00 RM6,674.56
Sharina binti Saliman FUND RM30.00 RM6,704.56 Infaq RM30.00 RM30.00
Mohd Nizam bin Mohd Mustafa FEES RM30.00 RM6,734.56
Mohamad Iqmal Haqim Mohd Zahir FEES RM30.00 RM6,764.56

8/6/25 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL IMAN BIN MUHD AMRI FEES RM30.00 RM6,794.56
Hazimah binti Salamih FUND RM1,020.00 RM7,814.56 Infaq RM1020.00 RM1,020.00

9/6/25 Mohammad Naim bin Yusuf FEES RM30.00 RM7,844.56
MOHD HISHAMUDDIN BIN MUSTAFFA FEES RM30.00 RM7,874.56

10/6/25 Muhamad Fikri Al Khairi bin Kamaruddin FEES RM30.00 RM7,904.56
Mohd Kasyaf bin Juraidi FEES RM30.00 RM7,934.56
Samshor bin Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM7,964.56
Mahsuri binti Azulam FEES RM30.00 RM7,994.56
Nadia Binti Hashim FEES RM30.00 RM8,024.56
Rassidi Bin Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM8,054.56
Noor Atikah Binti Mohd Husin FEES RM30.00 RM8,084.56
Muhammad Ikmal Bin Halim FEES RM30.00 RM8,114.56
Muhammad Arifahmi Bin Ghazali FEES RM30.00 RM8,144.56
Nor Hifariyati Mohd Ariffin FEES RM30.00 RM8,174.56

11/6/25 Nazrul Syahrin Bin Mohd Said FEES RM30.00 RM8,204.56
Nor Faezah Rosman FEES RM30.00 RM8,234.56
Mohamad Nor Razman bin Zulkipli FEES RM30.00 RM8,264.56
Azhurin Binti Abd Aziz FEES RM30.00 RM8,294.56
Raja Norlida binti Raja Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM8,324.56
Nur Shaffriza Binti Mohd Shaffril FEES RM30.00 RM8,354.56

12/6/25 MOHD KHAIROL AZHAR BIN ABD HAMID FEES RM30.00 RM8,384.56
13/6/25 Muhammad Syami Naim Bin Abdul Rahman FEES RM30.00 RM8,414.56
15/6/25 Norsih Bt Lamat FEES RM30.00 RM8,444.56

RAHANI BINTI MOHAMAD FEES RM30.00 RM8,474.56
Syakirah binti Ismail FEES RM30.00 RM8,504.56
Mohd Zulkeply bin Othman FEES RM30.00 RM8,534.56
Mohd Hanif bin Zainuddin FEES RM30.00 RM8,564.56
Nik Faidi Bin Kadir FEES RM30.00 RM8,594.56

16/6/25 Farah Najihah Binti Mohd Yussof FEES RM30.00 RM8,624.56



17/6/25 Upiq Asmar binti Zainal Abidin FEES RM30.00 RM8,654.56
18/6/25 Ramlee Bin Abdullah FEES RM30.00 RM8,684.56

Ahmad Tarmizi bin Othman FEES RM30.00 RM8,714.56
Nurulhafzan binti Abdul Nasir FEES RM30.00 RM8,744.56

19/6/25 Mohammad Bin Buang FEES RM30.00 RM8,774.56
20/6/25 Fajar Ikhwan bin Shaharuddin FEES RM30.00 RM8,804.56

Nurazlina binti Ahmad Dzahir FEES RM30.00 RM8,834.56
Khairul Amilin bin Tuah/Tuan BM RM200.00 RM8,634.56 Brunei all float - CLEARED
Infaq Transfer to Baitul Mal BM RM1,674.56 RM6,960.00 All infaq - CLEARED
Depositted account (opening) BM RM180.00 RM6,780.00 Openning balance RM20.00

23/6/25 Razali Bin Md Yusoff FEES RM30.00 RM6,810.00
30/6/25 Mohd Nor Syafiq Jamaludin FEES RM30.00 RM6,840.00

Closed Account on 30/06/2025 RM2,154.56 RM8,994.56 RM6,840.00 RM2,274.56

Report was prepared by bendahari pekasa



NO DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE NOTES INFAQ
1 1/7/25 BALANCE ON JUNE FORWARD RM6,840.00 RM6,840.00

Profit HLB DIVIDEND RM15.98 RM6,855.98
5/7/25 shahrul amri bin mohamed FEES RM30.00 RM6,885.98
9/7/25 Abdul Ghaffar bin A Samad FEES RM30.00 RM6,915.98

Ledger Account JULY 2025



INFAQ YURAN (SPONSORSHIP)

DIRECTLY INDIRECTLY

No Date Donor Donee Amount No Date Donor Donee Amount Donee

1 26/5/25 Raja Khadijah Suriani Suid RM30.00 1 27/5/25 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri ? RM4.56 1 Abd Malek bin Bedah
2 27/5/25 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Marini Hassan RM30.00 2 28/5/25 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri ? RM70.00 2 Ahmad Falah Ahmad Bassim
3 28/5/25 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Nur Ain Zinnirah binti Mohd Zaid RM30.00 3 Norlitah binti Md Yusof ? RM150.00 3 Asfar Bazilah Bin Kaili
4 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Azizah binti Daud RM30.00 4 30/5/25 Noordin bin Md Abdullah ? RM60.00 4 Marizan Bin Mohamed
5 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Siti Suriani Khaini RM30.00 5 31/5/25 Hazimah binti Salamih ? RM30.00 5 Mazlan Bin Abdul Rahim
6 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Muhammad Iman Hfiy bin Hazri RM30.00 6 2/6/25 Siti Zianis binti Mohd Jaafar ? RM150.00 6 Mohamad Fifirah Bin Bahrudin Shah
7 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Muhammad Shukri bin Jalil RM30.00 7 4/6/25 Zulianah binti Kassim ? RM90.00 7 Mohd Izzuddin Bin Abdul Hamid
8 Muhammad Shafiq bin Asri Saini Adna Ibrahim RM30.00 8 5/6/25 Norazian Yahaya ? RM100.00 8 Mohd Nur Fitri Bin Ahmad
9 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri Siti Zianis binti Mohd Jaafar RM30.00 9 Siti Zakiah binti Mat Nor ? RM90.00 9 Mohd Roza Bin Abdul Razak

10 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri Wan Muhammad Naim bin Wan Rushdan RM30.00 10 6/6/25 Nor Azman Bin Mohamad ? RM60.00 10 Mohd Rozali Hussin
11 29/5/25 Nur Isyah Suffyea binti Sabri Muhammad Lutfirrahman bin Mohd Zaid RM30.00 11 Rusfarlina Binti Rusli ? RM30.00 11 Mohd Shamsulhisham Bin Abd Hashim
12 30/5/25 Hayati binti Abdul Aziz Salziana binti Mohd Razali RM30.00 12 Norlitah Binti Md Yusof ? RM300.00 12 Muhammad Daniel Bin Awang Hamran
13 Jamaliah Sariff @ Md.Shariff Latifah Makson RM30.00 13 7/6/25 Hazimah binti Salamih ? RM90.00 13 Muhammad Wafiuddin Bin Marhaimi
14 4/6/25 Zulianah binti Kassim Nasir Bin Ahmad RM30.00 14 Sharina binti Saliman ? RM30.00 14 Nor Hasmadi Bin Noor Hasnan
15 Zulianah binti Kassim Maimunah Binti Shariff RM30.00 15 8/6/25 Hazimah binti Salamih ? RM1,020.00 15 Naimah Tajmiah Binti Haris
16 Rubia binti Gagor Faizul Fikri Bin Abdul Rajid RM30.00 RM2,274.56 16 Raja Norazianti Binti Raja Abdullah
17 5/6/25 Norazean binti Nasir Raja Maimunah Raja Ngah RM30.00 MUSYAWARAH 18 * 30 -RM540.00 17 Ridzuan Bin Dusi

18 Norazean binti Nasir Mohd Shafi'ee A. Bakar RM30.00 RM1,734.56 18 SYAHRUNIZAM BIN SAARI

RM540.00
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